AUTOMATIC SCREW FEEDER & COUNTER FA-590SLP SERIES
SPECIFICATION
Model FA-590SLP Series
Counter screws Yes
Displaying number Digital
Counter settings & feeder Multi-mode
Supported screw diameter (mm) 1.0-5.0mm (Can be adjusted)
Support screw length ≤ 20mm

Supported screw
diameter
(mm)
Supported screw
nut diameter
(mm)
Screw thickness
(mm)
Screw length
(mm)
Screw Capacity
(pcs)
FA-590SLP-10 M1.0 1.3-12
>0.35
1.0-25 4000-5000
FA-590SLP-12 M1.2 1.5-12 1.2-25 3500-4000
FA-590SLP-14 M1.4 1.7-12 1.4-25 3000-3500
FA-590SLP-17 M1.7 2.0-12 1.7-25 2700-3000
FA-590SLP-20 M2.0 2.3-12 2.0-25 2500-2800
FA-590SLP-26 M2.6 2.9-12 2.6-25 1800-2000
FA-590SLP-30 M3.0 3.3-12 3.0-25 1400-1600
FA-590SLP-35 M3.5 3.8-12 3.5-25 1200-1400
FA-590SLP-40 M4.0 4.3-12 4.0-25 900-1100
FA-590SLP-45 M4.5 4.8-12 4.5-25 600-800
FA-590SLP-50 M5.0 5.4-12 5.0-25 500-700
FA-590SLP-60 M6.0 6.3-12 6.0-25 400-500
FA-590SLP-80 M8.0 8.3-12 8.0-25 150-250
FA-590SLP-100 M10 10.3-12 10-25 100-200
Model and screw support
Distributor in Vietnam
Antek Vietnam Technology Co.,Ltd
Website: www.antek.vn | Email: sales@antek.vn | Hotline: 0843 318 318